JEUNES MIXTES

MARIGNANE

CLASSIQUE FEMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére

CLASSIQUE HOMMES

CARPENTRAS

VEDENE

MARSEILLE 1ére

TROIS LUCS

POULIES FEMMES

CHATEAURENARD

POULIES HOMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére
TROIS LUCS
VEDENE

CLASSEMENT DRE 2016

ALVAREZ TRISTAN

LAMARE CHRISTINE

FARNAUD VINCENT
CAPDEPON PHILIPPE
MARTINA MICHAEL
EXCOFFIER GREGORY

LLORENS SOPHIE

LAMARE ALAIN
DAHAN PHILIPPE
DUCLAP GERALD

416

454

619
482
414
335

534

652
615
591

JUSTIN ELOISE

BAZIN MARIE-JO

BETRON Benoit
BRUN-VOIRY GABRIEL
PADOVANI ROBERT
TURKEL BRUNO

FERRAUD JOHANNA

PONZIO JEAN LUC
VILARRASA VINCENT
SOLEYRET FREDERIC

301

343

563
494
406
319

238

592
580
528

3éme ETAPE CARPENTRAS

SCANIERE YANN

PAGES CLAIRE-ELISE

COCHET LUC

VERMONET NOEL
LLEWELLYN PHILIP
FOYARD THOMAS

LLORENS CHRISTINE

RUIZ SERGE
CALDORA BRUNO
DUCLAP Guillaume

332

381

496
488
541
454

453

608
618
638

LLEWELLYN FREDERIQUE

HERMET PATRICK

FERRAUD JOHANNA

ANDREU JEAN-PIERRE
PERRIGUET CHRISTIAN
CALVINO ROBERT

282

436

329

217

560
513
469

1049

1178

1678
1464
1361
1108

1225

1852
1813
1757



Ligue de

PROMENCE

Tir a I'Arc

CLASSEMENT DRE

JEUNES MIXTES

MARIGNANE

CLASSIQUE FEMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére

CLASSIQUE HOMMES

CARPENTRAS
VEDENE
MARSEILLE 1ére
TROIS LUCS
BOLLENE

POULIES FEMMES

CHATEAURENARD

POULIES HOMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére
TROIS LUCS
VEDENE

CLASSEMENT DE LA TROISIEME MANCHE

1049

1178

1678
1464
1361
1108

1225

1852
1813
1757

20

20

20
16
12

20

20
16
12

CLASSEMENT POUR FINALES DES DR

CLASSIQUE FEMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére 1178

CLASSIQUE HOMMES

CARPENTRAS 1678
MARSEILLE 1ére 1361
TROIS LUCS 1108
BOLLENE 0

POULIES FEMMES

CHATEAURENARD 1225

POULIES HOMMES

MARSEILLE 1ére 1852
TROIS LUCS 1813
VEDENE 1757

20
16
12

20

20
16
12



